N
G
V
-1
0
0
3
NEEDLE VALVES

8.
L
ORDERING GUIDE
 4
w w w . g w c i t a l i a . c o m
 5 4
SG	 -	 GAUGE VALVE
W100	-	 10,000 WOG
5	 -	 1 SCREWED MALE x 3
		  SCREWED FEMALE
X	 -	 SPECIAL
SF   -    1017 + 316
X	 -	 SPECIAL
X	 -	 SPECIAL
X	 -	 SPECIAL
**NACE MR-01-75 Certified**
(For CF8M body only)
Construction:	 	 Heavy duty body, precision threaded bonnet with bonnet locking pin,
metal to metal back seat, O-ring stem seal, Delrin replaceable soft seat.
	 End to End: 	GWC Standard Female x Female
	 End Threads:	 ASME B1.20.1
	 Rating: 	6000 WOG
**NACE MR-01-75 Certified**
(For CF8M body only)
Construction:	 	 Heavy duty body, precision threaded bonnet with bonnet locking pin,
metal to metal back seat, O-ring stem seal, metal to metal stem seat.
	 End to End: 	GWC Standard Female x Female
	 End Threads:	 ASME B1.20.1
	 Rating: 	10000 WOG
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
Figure Number SW1001-3-SF-M1-L SW1001-3-LC-M1-L
Body
Stem
Seat
O-Ring
1017
316SS
Metal
HNBR
A351 CF8M
316SS
Metal
HNBR
NEEDLE VALVES
MODEL SW1001
MODEL SW601
Figure Number SSW601-3-SF-J1-L SW601-3-LC-J1-L
Body
Stem
Seat
O-Ring
1017
316SS
Delrin
HNBR
A351 CF8M
316SS
Delrin
HNBR
STANDARD MATERIALS
Valve Size 1/4”
8mm